
Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/09/2020Brut Dames

COUPE DES EPICIERS - LES DUNES
Classement Brut

samedi 19 septembre 2020

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 AYE Juliette HARDELOT FRA 7,4 7 78

2 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 5,9 6 81

3 MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FRA 11,5 12 83

4 BECQ Brenda ISLE ADAM FRA 13,7 14 84

5 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 6,3 6 85

6 BAURAIN Fanny BONDUES FRA 13,6 14 85

7 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 10,2 11 87

8 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 14,9 16 87

9 AYE Valentine HARDELOT FRA 14,9 16 91
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/09/2020Brut Messieurs

COUPE DES EPICIERS - LES DUNES
Classement Brut

samedi 19 septembre 2020

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 STEFANSSON Stephan HARDELOT FRA 6,1 6 74

2 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 7,4 8 75

3 DIERS Alexis HARDELOT FRA 6,7 7 75

4 DECROP Thomas HARDELOT FRA 1,4 1 76

5 DUTERTRE Adrien HARDELOT FRA 1,2 1 78

6 BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 12,0 13 79

7 BOULANGER Hugo HARDELOT FRA 11,1 12 80

8 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 10,5 11 83

9 STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 11,3 12 84

10 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 5,0 5 84

11 THUEUX Frédéric HARDELOT FRA 9,6 10 85

12 VALLET Antoine HARDELOT FRA 10,9 12 86

13 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 10,3 11 87

14 SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FRA 10,6 12 90

15 BECQ Alistair PARIS FRA 11,6 13 93

16 THUEUX Alexandre HARDELOT FRA 7,9 9 96

17 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 7,3 8 DSQ

18 SPIERS Wilfrid HARDELOT FRA 9,4 10 DSQ
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/09/2020Net Dames

COUPE DES EPICIERS - LES DUNES
Classement Net

samedi 19 septembre 2020

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 BECQ Brenda ISLE ADAM FRA 13,7 14 70

2 MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FRA 11,5 12 71

3 AYE Juliette HARDELOT FRA 7,4 7 71

4 BAURAIN Fanny BONDUES FRA 13,6 14 71

5 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 14,9 16 71

6 AYE Valentine HARDELOT FRA 14,9 16 75

7 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 5,9 6 75

8 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 10,2 11 76

9 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 6,3 6 79
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/09/2020Net Messieurs

COUPE DES EPICIERS - LES DUNES
Classement Net

samedi 19 septembre 2020

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 12,0 13 66

2 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 7,4 8 67

3 BOULANGER Hugo HARDELOT FRA 11,1 12 68

4 STEFANSSON Stephan HARDELOT FRA 6,1 6 68

5 DIERS Alexis HARDELOT FRA 6,7 7 68

6 STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 11,3 12 72

7 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 10,5 11 72

8 VALLET Antoine HARDELOT FRA 10,9 12 74

9 THUEUX Frédéric HARDELOT FRA 9,6 10 75

10 DECROP Thomas HARDELOT FRA 1,4 1 75

11 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 10,3 11 76

12 DUTERTRE Adrien HARDELOT FRA 1,2 1 77

13 SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FRA 10,6 12 78

14 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 5,0 5 79

15 BECQ Alistair PARIS FRA 11,6 13 80

16 THUEUX Alexandre HARDELOT FRA 7,9 9 87

17 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 7,3 8 DSQ

18 SPIERS Wilfrid HARDELOT FRA 9,4 10 DSQ
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/09/2020Net Messieurs

COUPE DES EPICIERS - LES DUNES
Classement Net

samedi 19 septembre 2020

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 16,6 16 42

2 PFENDER Jean-Marc HARDELOT FRA 21,7 21 36

3 BARBRY Bernard HARDELOT FRA 15,8 15 35

4 GUYOT Noah HARDELOT FRA 19,0 18 35

5 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 15,3 14 34

6 RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 25,0 25 34

7 BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,5 15 33

8 DUCATTEAU César HARDELOT FRA 21,7 21 32

9 DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FRA 21,2 21 32

10 BECQ Didier ISLE ADAM FRA 18,0 17 32

11 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 12,6 11 31

12 PESTRE Pascal WIMEREUX FRA 19,9 19 31

13 DUBLY Bertrand HARDELOT FRA 16,3 15 31

14 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 18,6 18 31

15 BOULANGER Paul HARDELOT FRA 17,4 17 31

16 ROUSSEL Jean Luc HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 15,9 15 31

17 DECLÉTY Hervé SAINT CLOUD FRA 19,7 19 30

18 GILBERT Jean Baptiste HARDELOT FRA 16,3 15 30

19 RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 19,3 19 30

20 MEURICE François HARDELOT FRA 25,4 25 29

21 BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,1 12 29

22 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 21,2 21 28

23 BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 24,6 25 26

24 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,9 13 25

25 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 14,7 13 25

26 DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 16,6 16 23

27 GUILLUY Philippe LE TOUQUET FRA 21,3 21 23

28 BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 24,0 19 20

29 SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 13,3 12 18

30 BARBIER Eric HARDELOT FRA 18,0 17 18
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/09/2020Net Dames

COUPE DES EPICIERS - LES DUNES
Classement Net

samedi 19 septembre 2020

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 17,8 17 39

2 DE PRAT Edith HARDELOT FRA 21,6 21 39

3 SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 19,1 18 38

4 LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 20,9 20 35

5 CALLIEU Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 15,6 15 34

6 SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 17,7 17 33

7 BONTE Margaux HARDELOT FRA 19,1 18 32

8 GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 24,1 24 32

9 DUTHOIT Virginie SPERONE FRA 19,5 19 32

10 DEBRAY Sophie HARDELOT FRA 16,7 16 29

11 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 19,6 19 27

12 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 17,0 16 23

13 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 22,1 22 ABJ
-



Série(s) : Série 3

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/09/2020Net Mixte

COUPE DES EPICIERS - LES DUNES
Classement Net

samedi 19 septembre 2020

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 BRASSEUR Dominique HARDELOT FRA 48 51 59

2 DROIT Ibtissam HARDELOT FRA 47 49 42

3 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 26,8 27 37

4 LEBON Edgar HARDELOT FRA 32,0 33 35

5 DRAGON Antoine HARDELOT FRA 43 46 34

6 DUCROCQ Yves HARDELOT FRA 30,0 31 33

7 LOUGUET Daniele HARDELOT FRA 30,4 31 29

8 PFENDER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 29,0 29 23

9 BESLUAU VALLET Marthe HARDELOT FRA 54 56 17
-


